1/12/2017

Thank You!

=APSPDCL::

Online Electricity Bill Payment

Powvered By
illDes

Your payment request has been successfully recorded. Please quote your transaction reference number for any queries relating to this request.

Transaction Reference Number :

Transaction Date and Time :

Service Number :

Service Type :

Circle Name :

ERO code :

Arrear Amount :

Current Demand :

ACD Amount:

Reconnection Fee :

Total Amount:

HSBI5042742005

12-01-2017 18:51:07

1711300001781

SL

GUNTUR

171

0.0

112.0

0.0

112.00

https://pgi.billdesk.com/pgidsk/pgmerc/spdcl/SPDCLResponse.jsp

7



