1/12/2017 ::APSPDCL::



Online Electricity Bill Payment

Thank You!

Your payment request has been successfully recorded. Please quote your transaction reference number for any queries relating to this request.

Transaction Reference Number :	HSBI5042742005
Transaction Date and Time :	12-01-2017 18:51:07
Service Number :	1711300001781
Service Type :	SL
Circle Name :	GUNTUR
ERO code :	171
Arrear Amount:	0.0
Current Demand :	112.0
ACD Amount:	0.0
Reconnection Fee :	0
Total Amount :	112.00

Make another Payment

Print

© 2012 APSPDCL. All Rights Reserved